Race Date: June 3, 2020
Race:

COVID Series 1 Race 2

Course: NS A: L Long Non-Spinnaker A Boats: 7
- NS B: L Short Non-Spinnaker B Boats: 5
Raci ng Results SH: L Short Single-Handed Boats: 7
Wind: WSW 8-14 kts Committee Boat: 1
Did Not Start (DNC): 15
Total Boats: 35

BOAT BOAT START FINISH ELAPSED CORR. BOAT SAIL HIGH
NAME SKIPPER CLASS TIME TIME TIME TIME TYPE NUMBER PHRF PLACE POINTS

SPIRIT Tom Wiltshire RC Ticon 30 605 189

ADAGIO

Albert Bossar

Gerry Perez

Les Folio

| 18:05:00

18:10:00

18:46:28

0:36:28

0:33:34

A Peter Gill SH 18:15:00 | 18:52:54 0:37:54 0:37:37 |Hanse 415 415 105 4

REVOLUTION Doug Ellmore | SH | 18:15:00 | 18:57; 5
SH

RESILIENT [BobSpann | SH | ~|Alerion Express 28-2 93372 [183 | 7| _

WNBY Competitive Class Calculation

Non-Spinnaker A 0.064 2
Non-Spinnaker B 0.038 1
Short-Handed | 0157 3




